Tempo_finale
01:46:14,5
01:48:16,1
01:50:35,3
01:52:46,3
01:53:20,0
01:54:09,0
01:54:11,3
01:55:43,3
01:57:36,0
01:59:03,0
01:59:04,3
01:59:38,2
02:00:00,5
02:00:40,1
02:01:46,5
02:02:02,4
02:02:20,5
02:04:14,3
02:04:26,1
02:06:14,5
02:07:13,1
02:08:07,1
02:08:15,5
02:09:05,5
02:09:17,3
02:10:09,3
02:10:57,3
02:11:22,0
02:11:56,6
02:12:09,5
02:12:49,4
02:13:35,0
02:13:36,3
02:14:57,1
02:15:00,1
02:19:56,0
02:19:56,5

PIN
9341
3107
2265
2266
10371
1090
9697
10942
124
1420
10226
10445
10225
2785
7171
6479
2443
4260
4342
6792
7663
2868
2642
3816
11147
5803
1097
2248
2692
4344
318
9366
1422
10063
2949
12711
7655

Cognome
RAINOLTER
DELLE GRAZIE
CEDERNA
CEDERNA
SCHIEGG
BIANCHI
RIVA
SILVESTRI
ALBER
BORMOLINI
SCANDELLA
SCHMID
SCANDELLA
CUSINI
MARCHESI
LANFRANCHI
CLERICO
GALLI
GASPERI
LONGA
MICHELUZZI
DALLAPOZZA
CORTI
FINAZZI
SPREAFICO
JORDAN
BIANCHINI
CAVATORTA
COTTINI
GASTALDINI
ARCHETTI
RANDON
BORMOLINI
SALA

DE DOSSO
ZANARDI
MICHELETTI

Nome
MARCO
FRANCESCO
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
WALTER
MAURIZIO
PIETRO
QUIRINO
FRANK
LEONARDO
IVAN
HANSPETER
GIULIO
GELSOMINO
BENITO
GIANCARLO
MASSIMO
VALENTINO
ROBERTO
ARNO
OLIVO
LUCIANO
MAURO
GIACOMO
EGIDIO

EDI GIULIO
MARIANO
DANIELE
MARCELLO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
MARCELLO
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
LUCIANO

2
D
7]
%]
o
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Tempo_finale
01:46:14,5
02:20:55,4
02:21:39,1
02:22:50,1
02:23:55,0
02:24:17,2
02:24:50,2
02:25:51,4
02:30:05,2
02:31:14,2
02:32:07,4
02:33:16,3
02:37:11,2
02:38:41,0
02:40:15,3
02:41:22,1
02:42:13,6
02:42:26,5
02:42:53,1
02:44:04,0
02:44:29,4
02:46:28,3
02:46:56,4
02:47:37,2
02:50:34,2
02:50:40,0
02:51:30,0
02:53:36,4
02:56:52,0
03:00:24,0
03:06:41,1
03:08:50,2
03:13:49,3
03:17:40,2
03:19:17,2
03:21:52,3
03:24:45,1

PIN
9341
5027
11924
2189
23
9691
7376
2834
8917
11436
10935
817
2564
6699
6946
2737
11459
1292
12773
9173
3161
889
3955
7455
4289
10213
8911
894
2213
1426
2738
8902
4252
1417
2264
1341
1720

Cognome
RAINOLTER
GYPPAZ
VALENTINI
CASTELLI
ABENI

RIVA
MATTIOLI
DAL BOSCO
PICCININI
TACCHINI
SILVESTRI
BELLUZZI

CONFORTOLA

LIGUGNANA
MACCHI
CRIPPA
TAGNI
BOLIS
ZAROTTI
PRADELLA
DEZULIAN
BERETTA
FORNONI
MAZZUCATO
GANDOLFI
SCAGLIA
PICCHIARINI
BERGAMELLI
CATTABENI
BORMOLINI
CRIPPA-
PIAZZA
GALLI
BORMOLINI
CECINI
BONFANTI
BRUSADELLI

Nome
MARCO
ALDO
SERGIO
LUCIA
GIAMPIETRO
ERMANNO
ROBERTO
RENZO
SEVERO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
VILLI
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
ALDO
RICCARDO
AMALIA
STEFANIA
ANGELO
MAURO
RENATO
FRANCESCO
DUILIO
ANGELA
CARLO
GIANCARLO
MARIO
ANDREA
OTTAVIO
CESARE
ETTORE
GIACOMO
EPI
STEFANO
GUIDO
SALVATORE
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Tempo_finale PIN Cognome Nome Sesso
01:46:14,5 9341 RAINOLTER MARCO M
03:27:44,1 7682 MIGNANI GIANCARLO M
04:03:27,1 2075 CARPI TIZIANO M



